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The Card of Que Pasa from Orrville contains about 132 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.9. What User likes about Que Pasa:

the best Mexican restaurant for miles around! from the most friendly servers to the best eat. (always hot from the

kitchen) and really fast with chips and salsa! and we love the Texas margaritas, the best! and in summer time,
love sitting outside on the terrace! beautiful work with the updated terrace by the way. and the prices are very
good! the picture was hanging out with my mother from the beginning! read more. What User doesn't like about
Que Pasa:

I normally do not write reviews but today my experience was horrible. If | could | would give them no stars. There
has been multiple times where the food is horrible. | do not know what is going on. My first time going was
amazing, then every time after that it just gets worse and worse. It?s a hit or miss thing with this place and

recently it has been mostly misses. My food is cold, no seasoning, it looks like someo... read more. You can at
Que Pasa from QOrrville try delicious vegetarian courses, in which no animal meat or fish was brought into play,
Many customers are also particularly looking forward to the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine.
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Que Pasa Menu

Main courses
NACHOS

Seqfood

SHRIMP SALAD
Side dishes
BURRITO (2)
Drinks

JUICE OR MILK
énchiladas
ENCHILADAS MEXICO

Tacos
HARD TACO (1)

éniradas

QUESADILLA

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE
%ids Menii
ENCHILADAS (1)

Pizza Normal 9 26cm

TROPICAL CHICKEN

$5.3

$10.0

$7.5

$2.0

$9.0

$2.3

$4.0

$5.3

$1.9

$2.5

$11.0

Botanas

MED GUACAMOLE $5.8
Mevican favorites

ENCHILADAS (2) $4.5
Soups and Starters

SPINACH DIP $8.0
Our meals

LARGE QUESADILLA $10.0
Most Popular

GRILL SALAD $9.0
Dinners

PARRILLADA $17.0
Sizzling Fajitas

#41 FIESTA FAJITAS $12.0
Create Your Own
Combination

CREATE YOUR OWN COMBINATION $8.0

{enten Specials

FAJITA DEL MAR

Vegetarian Combinations

E. VEGETARIAN FAJITAS $10.0
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Mixed

TAQUITOS MEXICANOS $8.5
E !; (] l. I l

CHICKEN POPEYE $10.3
Oven Baked Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS (6) $8.0
De la Costa Seafood

PLATO DEL MAR $13.0
Most Toved Restaurants

LG GUACAMOLE $10.3

Fajita’s

TROPICAL FAJITA

Side’s

LG CHEESE DIP $10.3
Hid&#39;S Menu

KID'S CREATE YOUR OWN DUO $4.0
Desserts! - Postre

SOPAPILLA $3.5
The Hideaway fippelizers
SAMPLE PLATTER $10.5

Uncategorized

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD $9.0

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP $5.8
TORTILLA SOUP $5.8
NACHOS FAJITA $10.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $5.3
SM CHEESE DIP $3.5
CHICKEN WINGS (12) $11.0
()
fippetizers
QUESO FUNDIDO $9.5
MED CHEESE DIP $5.8
SM GUACAMOLE DIP $3.5
BEAN DIP $6.0
TOASTADAS (1) $4.3
TAMALE (3) $9.0
FLAUTA(2) $5.0
FLAUTA (3) $8.5
[ ]
Side Orders
BURRITO (1) $4.3
TOASTADAS (2) $7.5
TAMALE (1) $3.3
FLAUTA (1) $2.5
o
Shrimp &Eamp; Seafood
#71 SEAFOOD ENCHILADAS $12.3
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#72 GRILLED TILAPIA FISH
#73 FISH TACOS

#76 CAMARONES A LA
VERACRUZANA

Salads

SMALL TOSSED SALAD

QUE PASA SALAD

SEAFOOD SALAD

GRILL SALAD WITH CHICKEN
CHIPOTLE SALAD

Steak Dinners

#48 STEAK ALA MEXICANA
#52 CARNE ASADA

#53 TACOS DE CARNE ASADA
#54 TACOS AL PASTOR

#56 CARNE ALA MEXICANA

Seafood find Shrimp

#70 SHRIMP ENCHILADAS

#74 EL MOLCAJETE

#75 LARGE SHRIMP COCKTAIL
#77 CAMARONES ALA MEXICANA
#78 CAMARONES ALA DIABLA

Dessert

CHURROS

FLAN

XANGOS

CHOCO TACO

APPLE CHIMICHANGA
FRIED ICE CREAM

$12.3
$12.3

$12.3

$5.8
$11.0
$10.5
$10.0
$9.5

$14.0
$12.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0

$12.3
$15.0
$14.0
$12.3
$12.3

$3.3
$3.3
$4.0
$3.3
$4.0
$4.0

Vegetarian Delight
Combination

A. CHEESE BURRITO, CHEESE
ENCHILADA

B. CHEESE VEGETABLES

QUESADILLA, ONE BEAN CHALUPA

C. ONE BEAN TOSTADA, ONE
CHEESE ENCHILADA

D. ONE CHEESE AUTHENTIC
POBLANO CHILE RELLENO, ONE
BEAN BURRITO

F. TWO CHILES RELLENO WITH
CHEESE

G. WET BURRITO

H. TWO CHEESE BURRITOS

. VEGETARIAN ENCHILADAS

J. THREE SPINACH ENCHILADAS

Fajita Dinners

#40 QUESADILLA FAJITA

#40A QUESADILLA TEXANA

#42 QUE PASA FAJITA

#43 TEXAN FAJITA

#44 STEAK OR CHICKEN FAJITA
#45 MIXED FAJITA

#46 SHRIMP FAJITA

#47 FAJITA FOR TWO

TODO FAJITA

Chicken Dinners
#60 GEORGE SPECIAL
#61 YOLANDA

#62 ENCHILADAS VERDES
#63 CANCUN

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0

$13.0
$14.0
$13.0
$11.5
$11.5

$20.0

$11.0
$10.3
$9.0
$9.0
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#64 CHICKEN ALA MEXICANA
#65 JALISCO ESPECIAL

#66 ENCHILADAS TAPATIAS
#67 POLLO ALA CREMA

#68 POLLO RANCHERO

#69 MICHOACAN CHICKEN
ESPINOZA'S SPECIAL

Specialties of the House

#21 SPECIAL MI CASA

#22 BURRITO MOJADO

#23 ENCHILADAS PORK

#24 BURRITOS TIPICOS

#25 TWO FLOUR FRIED BURRITOS
#26 GUADALAJARA SPECIAL

#27 TAQUITOS MEXICANOS

#28 QUESADILLA SUPREME

#29 ENCHILADA SUPREME

#30 BURRITO CALIFORNIA

#31 FAJITA TACO SALAD
#32 NACHO SUPREME

#33 CHIMICHANGA

#34 BURRITO DELUXE

#35 CARNITAS

#36 OHIO SPECIAL

#37 EL PASO SPECIAL

#38 CHILE COLORADO OR VERDE
#39 POLLO LOCO

ORRVILLE STEAK SHRIMP
#49 CRAZY NACHOS

#50 BEEF STEAK RANCHERO
#51 EL GRANDE BURRITO
#55 GIZO MEXICANO

$10.3

$9.0

$9.0
$10.3
$10.3
$10.3
$11.0

$15.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$10.0
$11.0

$9.0
$10.0
$10.3
$17.0
$10.3
$14.0
$10.0
$10.0

#57 OSCAR'S HAMBURGER
#58 QUESADILLA RANCHERA
#59 THE RED RIDER'S STEAK

$7.0
$11.0
$15.0
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XXL FIESTA SUPER BURRO $10.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:30
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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