



https://menulist.menu 525 N Main St, Orrville I-44667-1213, United States +13306830083

<u>The Card</u> of Que Pasa from Orrville contains about **132** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Que Pasa:

the best Mexican restaurant for miles around! from the most friendly servers to the best eat. (always hot from the kitchen) and really fast with chips and salsa! and we love the Texas margaritas, the best! and in summer time, love sitting outside on the terrace! beautiful work with the updated terrace by the way. and the prices are very good! the picture was hanging out with my mother from the beginning! read more. What User doesn't like about Que Pasa:

I normally do not write reviews but today my experience was horrible. If I could I would give them no stars. There has been multiple times where the food is horrible. I do not know what is going on. My first time going was amazing, then every time after that it just gets worse and worse. It?s a hit or miss thing with this place and recently it has been mostly misses. My food is cold, no seasoning, it looks like someo... read more. You can at Que Pasa from Orrville try delicious vegetarian courses, in which no animal meat or fish was brought into play, Many customers are also particularly looking forward to the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine.



Main courses		Botanas	
NACHOS	\$5.3	MED GUACAMOLE \$5.8	
Seafood		Mexican favorites	
SHRIMP SALAD	\$10.0	ENCHILADAS (2) \$4.5	
Side dishes		Soups and Starters	
BURRITO (2)	\$7.5	SPINACH DIP \$8.0	
Drinks		Our meals	
JUICE OR MILK	\$2.0	LARGE QUESADILLA \$10.0	
Enchiladas		Most Popular	
ENCHILADAS MEXICO	\$9.0	GRILL SALAD \$9.0	
Tacos		Dinners	
HARD TACO (1)	\$2.3	PARRILLADA \$17.0	
Entradas		Sizzling Fajitas	
QUESADILLA	\$4.0	#41 FIESTA FAJITAS \$12.0	
For the small hunger		Create Your Own	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$5.3	Combination	
Indian		CREATE YOUR OWN COMBINATION \$8.0	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$1.9	Lenten Specials	
Kids Menii		FAJITA DEL MAR	
ENCHILADAS (1)	\$2.5	Vegetarian Combinations	
Pizza Normal O 26cm		E. VEGETARIAN FAJITAS \$10.0	
TROPICAL CHICKEN	\$11.0		

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD



		_	
Mixed		Soups	
TAQUITOS MEXICANOS	\$8.5	CHICKEN SOUP	\$5.8
		TORTILLA SOUP	\$5.8
Especialides			
CHICKEN POPEYE	\$10.3	Snacks	
		NACHOS FAJITA	\$10.0
Oven Baked Chicken		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.3
CHICKEN WINGS (6)	\$8.0		
		Popular Items	
De la Costa Seafood		SM CHEESE DIP	\$3.5
PLATO DEL MAR	\$13.0	CHICKEN WINGS (12)	\$11.0
Most Loved Restaurants		Appetizers	
LG GUACAMOLE	\$10.3	QUESO FUNDIDO	\$9.5
		MED CHEESE DIP	\$5.8
Fajita's		SM GUACAMOLE DIP	\$3.5
TROPICAL FAJITA		BEAN DIP	\$6.0
Side's		A la carte	
LG CHEESE DIP	\$10.3	TOASTADAS (1)	\$4.3
		TAMALE (3)	\$9.0
Kid'S Menu		FLAUTA(2)	\$5.0
KID'S CREATE YOUR OWN DUO	\$4.0	FLAUTA (3)	\$8.5
Desserts! - Postre		Side Orders	
SOPAPILLA	\$3.5	BURRITO (1)	\$4.3
		TOASTADAS (2)	\$7.5
The Hideaway Appetizer	8	TAMALE (1)	\$3.3
SAMPLE PLATTER	\$10.5	FLAUTA (1)	\$2.5
Uncategorized		Shrimp & Seafa	ood

\$9.0

#71 SEAFOOD ENCHILADAS

\$12.3

000

#72 GRILLED TILAPIA FISH	\$12.3	Vegetarian Delight	
#73 FISH TACOS	\$12.3	Combination	
#76 CAMARONES A LA VERACRUZANA	\$12.3	A. CHEESE BURRITO, CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$8.0
Salads		B. CHEESE VEGETABLES QUESADILLA, ONE BEAN CHALUPA	\$8.0
SMALL TOSSED SALAD	\$5.8	C. ONE BEAN TOSTADA, ONE CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$8.0
QUE PASA SALAD	\$11.0		
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$10.5	D. ONE CHEESE AUTHENTIC POBLANO CHILE RELLENO, ONE	\$8.0
GRILL SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$10.0	BEAN BURRITO	
CHIPOTLE SALAD	\$9.5	F. TWO CHILES RELLENO WITH CHEESE	\$8.0
Steak Dinners		G. WET BURRITO	\$8.0
		H. TWO CHEESE BURRITOS	\$8.0
#48 STEAK ALA MEXICANA	\$14.0	I. VEGETARIAN ENCHILADAS	\$8.0
#52 CARNE ASADA	\$12.0	J. THREE SPINACH ENCHILADAS	\$9.0
#53 TACOS DE CARNE ASADA	\$9.0		
#54 TACOS AL PASTOR	\$9.0	Fajita Dinners	
#56 CARNE ALA MEXICANA	\$10.0	#40 QUESADILLA FAJITA	
Coafood And Chrimp		#40A QUESADILLA TEXANA	\$13.0
Seafood And Shrimp		#42 QUE PASA FAJITA	\$14.0
#70 SHRIMP ENCHILADAS	\$12.3	#43 TEXAN FAJITA	\$13.0
#74 EL MOLCAJETE	\$15.0	#44 STEAK OR CHICKEN FAJITA	\$11.5
#75 LARGE SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$14.0	#45 MIXED FAJITA	\$11.5
#77 CAMARONES ALA MEXICANA	\$12.3	#46 SHRIMP FAJITA	
#78 CAMARONES ALA DIABLA	\$12.3	#47 FAJITA FOR TWO	\$20.0
Dessert		TODO FAJITA	
CHURROS	\$3.3	Chicken Dinners	
FLAN	\$3.3		0440
XANGOS	\$4.0		\$11.0
CHOCO TACO	\$3.3		\$10.3
APPLE CHIMICHANGA	\$4.0	#62 ENCHILADAS VERDES	\$9.0
FRIED ICE CREAM	\$4.0	#63 CANCUN	\$9.0
	•		



#64 CHICKEN ALA MEXICANA	\$10.3	#57 OSCAR'S HAMBURGER	\$7.0
#65 JALISCO ESPECIAL	\$9.0	#58 QUESADILLA RANCHERA	\$11.0
#66 ENCHILADAS TAPATIAS	\$9.0	#59 THE RED RIDER'S STEAK	\$15.0
#67 POLLO ALA CREMA	\$10.3		
#68 POLLO RANCHERO	\$10.3		
#69 MICHOACAN CHICKEN	\$10.3		
ESPINOZA'S SPECIAL	\$11.0		

Specialties of the House

#21 SPECIAL MI CASA	\$15.0
#22 BURRITO MOJADO	\$9.0
#23 ENCHILADAS PORK	\$9.0
#24 BURRITOS TIPICOS	\$9.0
#25 TWO FLOUR FRIED BURRITOS	\$9.0
#26 GUADALAJARA SPECIAL	\$9.0
#27 TAQUITOS MEXICANOS	\$9.0
#28 QUESADILLA SUPREME	\$9.0
#29 ENCHILADA SUPREME	\$9.0
#30 BURRITO CALIFORNIA	\$9.0
#31 FAJITA TACO SALAD	
#32 NACHO SUPREME	\$9.0
#33 CHIMICHANGA	
#34 BURRITO DELUXE	\$9.0
#35 CARNITAS	\$10.0
#36 OHIO SPECIAL	\$11.0
#37 EL PASO SPECIAL	\$9.0
#38 CHILE COLORADO OR VERDE	\$10.0
#39 POLLO LOCO	\$10.3
ORRVILLE STEAK SHRIMP	\$17.0
#49 CRAZY NACHOS	\$10.3
#50 BEEF STEAK RANCHERO	\$14.0
#51 EL GRANDE BURRITO	\$10.0
#55 GIZO MEXICANO	\$10.0



XXL FIESTA SUPER BURRO \$10.0



Que Pasa

525 N Main St, Orrville I-44667-1213, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:30 Saturday 11:00-21:00